	Ref No.: FOI/2425/SG16114

	Date FOI request received: 14th February 2025

	Date FOI response: 10th March 2025


	Self Rostering

1. Does your organisation use self rostering? (If yes, please complete the below questions. If no, please ignore) 
OUR RESPONSE: No.

2. Please list below the staffing groups where self- rostering is currently being used?
OUR RESPONSE: Not applicable. 
3. What percentage of your workforce is currently utilizing self-rostering?
OUR RESPONSE: Not applicable.
4. Are manual or technology based mechanisms used to facilitate self-rostering?
OUR RESPONSE: Not applicable.




